Brisbane Study Group Misae Natsume Australia misaen@bigpond.com
Chennai Study Group Cherry Venkatesan India cherryvenkatesan@gmail.com
Gautambuddha Nagar Study Group Hema Patkar India hemapatkar123@gmail.com
Gurgaon Study Group Indira Misra India misraindira@yahoo.co.uk
Bangkok REN Study Group Daimaru Naomi Thailand naomi.daimaru@gmail.com
Beijing Sihe Study Group Emma She China 18511862719@163.com
HongKong Kayu Study Group Wendy Chan Hong Kong Wendychanliyue@gmail.com
Shaanxi Huangyue Study Group Ma Jing China majingcq@163.com

Shanghai HuaYang Study Group Lily Wang China lilywang700319@163.com
Shenzhen mengliangju Study Group Wu Yinying China yueman@mengliangju.com




Suzhou huaxing Study Group Tang Min China bensehuadao@sina.com
Yun'nan Yanxiantang Study Group Luo Dan China yanxiantang@126.com
FuzZhou Nanzhi Study Group Su HuiJuan China nanzhifangl@163.com
Wuhan Huahui Study Group (SﬁlfiIZkiZ.@anr:jiie Lin) China Suzuki778@126.com)
Chongging Shijian Study Group Nicole Liu China 344538554@qq.com
Ningbo Jingshang Study Group Yazhi Xiaojin China 13586585522@163.com
Suzhou Hanami Study Group gl:rr:g\r(naer;qing China 15050255057@163.com
Changzhou Tinglan Study Group Feng Liya China fengliya6666@163.com
Beijing Yuesong Study Group Wang Bei China 33044704@qg.com
Zhengzhou Hua Xi Hui Study Group Liqun Jiying China 13673389277@163.com




Guangzhou Fengcheng Study Group Tan Cancan China tangxing19891101@163.com
Yulin Zihi Study Group Ji Xin China mailjixin@163.com
Chongqing Shancheng Study Group Yao Yan China 13983198958@Sina.cn
Huahui Hefei Study Group Cui Xiao China dadawa55299@163.com
Beijing Eika Study Group Li MinYing China myingli@hotmail.com
Taiyuan Hengfu Study Group Zou Fen China 1224007029@qqg.com

Jinan Jiu Mu Sheng Study Group Huo Cui Hong China 1550245335@qq.com

Da Lian FeiYu Study Group Zhu Xiang China syusyou@163.com

LiuZhou SanYanJiJing Study Group Li Hong Dou China 18977291200@163.com
Feng Flower Study Group Sun Nai-Hua Taiwan, R.0.C: yuchih@gmail.com
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Daejeon Yuseong Study Group Chu Mi Suk Korea namschu7l@naver.com

South West England Study Group Diane Norman England Har3ridge@aol.com

Rhone-Alpes St. Etienne Study Group Marie Anne Cochet France study.group.saint.etienne@gmail.com
Lyon Kiku Study Group Denis Binaud France denisbinaud@gmx.fr

North West Germany Study Group Anke Helm-Brandau Germany anke.helmbrandau@ewetel.net
Bologna Study Group Fiorella Falavigna De Leo Italy ikebanaoharabo@gmail.com

Northern Lazio and Umbria Study Group Silvana Mattei Italy silvanamattei@hotmail.com

Madrid Study Group Leonor Pozo Medina Spain Ipozo690@hotmail.com

Stockholm Study Group Boel Lindbergh Sweden boel.lindbergh@yahoo.se

Finland Study Group Sirpa Kolu Croatia sirpakolu@hotmail.com



mailto:namschu71@naver.com
mailto:ikebanaoharabo@gmail.com

Tunisia Study Group Chiraz Khrouf Tunisia khroufch@gnet.tn

Boston Study Group Keiko Thayer US.A. keikoft@verizon.net
Finger Lakes Study Group Saskia Eller US.A. saskia@rochester.rr.com
Laguna Area Study Group Karen Lee Lynn US.A. mlynnjr@cox.net
Sacramento Area Study Group Sally Tsunekawa US.A. SLTsune@aol.com
Sonoran Desert Study Group Louise Daggs US.A. Idaggs2@cox.net
Victoria Study Group Lorian Roberts Canada Lorianroberts@gmail.com
Mexico City Study Group Lilian lida Mexico oharamexico@gmail.com




